

Damian Muziani Returns for Sixth Season of Hindsight Tonight, Premiering January 5th, 2025

The self-produced comedy news series earned Muziani an Emmy Award nomination for Writing.

NEW JERSEY, NJ, UNITED STATES, January 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fans of the hit online series, Hindsight Tonight, can rejoice as creator and host Damian Muziani has announced the show's return for a sixth season. The highly anticipated premiere is set for January 5th, 2025, and promises to deliver even more comedic commentary on current events.

Muziani, nominated for an Emmy Award as the show's lone writer, has also accepted back-to-back Gold Telly awards for Best Online Series. With his sharp wit and clever wordsmithing, Muziani has established himself as a rising star in the entertainment industry. Hindsight Tonight provides him a platform to showcase his talents as a writer and host. Muziani shares, "Just when I thought I was out, they pulled me back in! But truthfully, I'm looking forward to the new season. Hindsight Tonight has come a long way since it was created during the pandemic at a low point in my life. Over the years we have entertained so many people and I can't wait to



Damian Muziani has been the Executive Producer of Hindsight Tonight since it's inception.

make our fans laugh and learn again while welcoming new viewers to the club! Hindsight has been very good to me. We started during the Trump administration and here we are in another Trump administration so I'm pretty sure we will not be short of content!"

The online program has gained a loyal following for its unique blend of humor, parody, dripping sarcasm, and insightful commentary on current events. Muziani's ability to tackle controversial topics with a comedic twist has earned him praise from fans and critics alike. In addition to his work on Hindsight Tonight, Muziani has become an accomplished actor, appearing in numerous films and television shows.

As the premiere date draws near, fans can expect even more laughs and thought-provoking discussions from Muziani and his team. With the success of the previous seasons and the anticipation for the upcoming one, it's clear that Hindsight Tonight has solidified its place as a must-watch online series. Don't miss out on the free-to-watch sixth season premiere of Hindsight Tonight on January 5th, 2025 on hindsighttonight.com, YouTube, TikTok, and damianmuziani.com. Hindsight Tonight with Damian Muziani also streams on DBTV, Stripes, Red Coral, and Tribe networks.

About Damian Muziani

Damian Muziani, a successful actor, broadcaster, filmmaker, and host, has collected twelve Telly Awards, multiple



Damian Muziani was directed by Seth Rogan in the new Apple TV+ series "The Studio".

Communicator, Viddy, and W3 awards, and an Emmy nomination for his versatile body of work. As the brain behind Hindsight Tonight, Muziani connects with a growing audience by delivering news summaries on current events with his hot-take commentary. The show also won back-to-back Gold "People's Telly" awards for Best Online Series.



Over the years we have entertained so many people and I can't wait to make our fans laugh and learn again while welcoming new viewers to the club."

Damian Muziani

In the last few years, Muziani's comedic talents have secured him a role in the series finale of The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel, opposite Emmy Award winner Alex Borstein, as well as co-starring roles in acclaimed shows like Billions, Blue Bloods, and a principal role in the hit feature film Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire. He has also been featured in various commercials, including a Paycom spot with over 20 million views on YouTube, and a national commercial

for ESPN Bet opposite celebrity sports analyst Stephen A Smith.

Upcoming projects for Muziani include a co-starring acting role in the feature film Delco: The Movie and a part in the new Seth Rogan-directed streaming series The Studio, airing on Apple TV, which was filmed in Hollywood.

Contact Hindsight Tonight:

P.O. Box 747 Blackwood, New Jersey 08012, United States contact@hindsighttonight.com

Rich Maguire
HTTV broadcasting
+1 856-252-0490
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok



Damian Muziani acting in the feature film blockbuster "Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire".

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773260040

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.